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CONCRETE

ASPHALT PARKING AREA

SIGN
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BUILDING
O'HANG

BUILDING
O'HANG

BUILDING
O'HANG

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E 
W

AL
K

25351 - 253795 Grand River
(23,039 SF)

25441 - 25495 Grand River
First Floor: (129,497 SF)
Mezzanine: (13,331 SF)

Second Floor: (46,054 SF)
Total:(188,862 SF)
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SIGN

OUTDOOR
STORAGE

394 PARKING SPACES

35
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N
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PA

C
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9 
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R
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N
G

 S
PA

C
ES

9 PARKING SPACES

27 PARKING SPACES

31
 P

AR
KI

NG
 S

PA
CE

S

ASPHALT PARKING LOT -
TOTAL  505 SPACES

(259,829 SF OF PAVED
SURFACE WITHIN

THE BOUNDARIES)

4.
0

6.0

4.
8

C
AM

BR
ID

G
E 

AV
E.

SURPLUS
PARKING

22 PARKING SPACES
(8,340 SF PAVED AREA)

NOTES:

1. TENANT SPACE AREA CALCULATIONS WHERE EXISTING DEMISING WALLS ARE
PRESENT: DETERMINED BY MEASUREMENT TO THE CENTER OF DEMISING
WALLS/PARTITIONS AND TO THE EXTERIOR FACE OF EXTERIOR WALLS.

2. INTERIOR TENANT SPACE WIDTH AND DEPTH DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AS
SHOWN. FOR EXACT WIDTH AND DEPTH DIMENSIONS, EACH TENANT SPACE
SHOULD BE MEASURED BY A QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL.

3. THE ORIENTATION OF THE INDICATED NORTH ARROW MAY NOT BE 'TRUE NORTH',
BUT IS SUBSTANTIALLY NORTH. AS SUCH, IT IS 'CALLED NORTH' AND IS NOT
INTENDED FOR NAVIGATIONAL USAGE.

NOT TO SCALE

SITE PLAN

The Shoppes at Redford Oaks
25379 - 25495 Grand River Avenue

NORTH
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BUILDING #1 Front of Building
First Floor

UP UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

#25441
IRREG.

(12,098 SF)

#25451
28.8' x 99.5'
(2,921 SF)

#25455
15.2' x 77'
(1,058 SF)

#25463
47.5' x 99.5'
(4,375 SF)

#25465
IRREG.

(FIRST FLOOR:
11,924 SF,

MEZZANINE:
1,098 SF
TOTAL:

13,022 SF)

#25467
56.9' x 157.5'

(9,194 SF)

#25469
59.75' x 157.5'

(FIRST FLOOR:
8,596 SF,

MEZZANINE:
1,619 SF
TOTAL:

10,215 SF)

#25473
29' x 147.5'
(4,398 SF)

#25475
25.67' x 147.5'

(3,900 SF)

#25481
59.75' x 147.5'

(FIRST FLOOR:
9,045 SF,

MEZZANINE:
1,326 SF
TOTAL:

10,371 SF)

#25485
19.33' x 147.5'

(3,039 SF)

#25489
27.2' x 147.5'

(FIRST FLOOR:
4,709 SF,

MEZZANINE:
1,275 SF
TOTAL:

5,984 SF)

#25491
48.2' x 183.8'

(FIRST FLOOR:
9,208 SF,

MEZZANINE:
2,432 SF
TOTAL:

11,640 SF)

#25493
84.3' x 134.25'

(12,235 SF)

#25495
VARIES x 182.5'

(22,963 SF)

ANNEX
49.7' x 98.5'
(5,164 SF)

FREIGHT
ELEV.LO

AD
IN

G
D

O
C

K

#25441-B
MEZZANINE
113.0' x 52.0'

(5,561 SF)

OPEN TO
BELOW

#25465
MEZZANINE
49.2 x 22.5'
(1,098 SF)

DN

DN

#25469
MEZZANINE

50.67' x 28.92'
(1,619 SF)

DN

#25481
MEZZANINE

59,75' x 20.92'
(1,326 SF)

DN

DN

#25489
MEZZANINE
29.0' x 39.0'
(1,275 SF)

#25491
MEZZANINE

IRREG
(2,432 SF)

FREIGHT
ELEV.

DN

DN

#25495
SECOND FLOOR

247.6' x 182.5'
(46,054 SF)

DN

OPEN TO BELOW

O
PE

N
 T

O
 B

EL
O

W

DN

#25441-B
IRREG.

(FIRST FLOOR: 4,097 SF
MEZZANINE: 5,561 SF

TOTAL: 9,658 SF)

NOTES:

1. TENANT SPACE AREA CALCULATIONS WHERE EXISTING DEMISING WALLS ARE
PRESENT: DETERMINED BY MEASUREMENT TO THE CENTER OF DEMISING
WALLS/PARTITIONS AND TO THE EXTERIOR FACE OF EXTERIOR WALLS.

2. INTERIOR TENANT SPACE WIDTH AND DEPTH DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AS
SHOWN. FOR EXACT WIDTH AND DEPTH DIMENSIONS, EACH TENANT SPACE
SHOULD BE MEASURED BY A QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL.

3. THE ORIENTATION OF THE INDICATED NORTH ARROW MAY NOT BE 'TRUE NORTH',
BUT IS SUBSTANTIALLY NORTH. AS SUCH, IT IS 'CALLED NORTH' AND IS NOT
INTENDED FOR NAVIGATIONAL USAGE.

4. UNIT SIZES & AREA ARE APPROXIMATE.

NOT TO SCALE

FLOOR PLANThe Shoppes at Redford Oaks
25379 - 25495 Grand River Avenue

NORTH



#25406 W.
SEVEN MILE
39.33' x 38.0'

(1,633 SF)

BUILDING #3 BUILDING #2

Fr
on

t 
of

 B
ui

ld
in

g

#25408 W.
SEVEN MILE
62.16' x 38.0'

(2,547 SF)

Front of Building

#25351
18.5' x 58.2'
(1,184 SF)

#25355
38.7' x 58.2'
(1,997 SF)

#25361
16.67' x 58.2'

(998 SF)

#25365
19.13' x 58.2'

(1,215 SF)

#25369
19.83' x 58.2'

(1,243 SF)

#25375
39.33' x 98.2'

(3,456 SF)

#25379
127.5' x 98.2'
(12,946 SF)

NOTES:

1. TENANT SPACE AREA CALCULATIONS WHERE EXISTING DEMISING WALLS ARE
PRESENT: DETERMINED BY MEASUREMENT TO THE CENTER OF DEMISING
WALLS/PARTITIONS AND TO THE EXTERIOR FACE OF EXTERIOR WALLS.

2. INTERIOR TENANT SPACE WIDTH AND DEPTH DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AS
SHOWN. FOR EXACT WIDTH AND DEPTH DIMENSIONS, EACH TENANT SPACE
SHOULD BE MEASURED BY A QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL.

3. THE ORIENTATION OF THE INDICATED NORTH ARROW MAY NOT BE 'TRUE NORTH',
BUT IS SUBSTANTIALLY NORTH. AS SUCH, IT IS 'CALLED NORTH' AND IS NOT
INTENDED FOR NAVIGATIONAL USAGE.

4. UNIT SIZES & AREA ARE APPROXIMATE.
NOT TO SCALE

FLOOR PLAN

The Shoppes at Redford Oaks
25379 - 25495 Grand River Avenue

NORTH




